Libre Wireless Technologies                                             Data Sheet: Ver. 1.8                                                Page 1 of 28
                                            LIBRE CONFIDENTIAL
LS8
High Performance Wireless Media Module
Certification
Data Sheet
Revision: 1.8
  LS8 – Data Sheet

This document provides a quick insight into module interface specification, electrical and
mechanical specifications.
2.1. LS8 Module Ordering Information
Product Number Wi-Fi Tx/Rx Antenna
Switching
Bluetooth Memory
LS8-NFK-11G-R 802.11 b/g/n/ac
2.4 / 5.0 GHz
No 5.0 BT + BLE 128 MB DDR3
128 MB NAND
LS8-NFK-12G-R 802.11 b/g/n/ac
2.4 / 5.0 GHz
No 5.0 BT + BLE 128 MB DDR3
256 MB NAND
LS8-NFK-21G-R 802.11 b/g/n/ac
2.4 / 5.0 GHz
No 5.0 BT + BLE 256 MB DDR3
128 MB NAND
LS8-NFK-22G-R 802.11 b/g/n/ac
2.4 / 5.0 GHz
No 5.0 BT + BLE 256 MB DDR3
256 MB NAND
LS8-NFK-24G-R 802.11 b/g/n/ac
2.4 / 5.0 GHz
No 5.0 BT + BLE 256 MB DDR3
512 MB NAND
LS8-NFK-42G-R 802.11 b/g/n/ac
2.4 / 5.0 GHz
No 5.0 BT + BLE 512 MB DDR3
256 MB NAND
LS8-NFK-44G-R 802.11 b/g/n/ac
2.4 / 5.0 GHz
No 5.0 BT + BLE 512 MB DDR3
512 MB NAND
LS8-NFK-22G-S 802.11 b/g/n/ac
2.4 / 5.0 GHz
Yes 5.0 BT + BLE 256 MB DDR3
256 MB NAND
LS8-NFK-24G-S 802.11 b/g/n/ac
2.4 / 5.0 GHz
Yes 5.0 BT + BLE 256 MB DDR3
512 MB NAND
LS8-NFK-44G-S 802.11 b/g/n/ac
2.4 / 5.0 GHz
Yes 5.0 BT + BLE 512 MB DDR3
512 MB NAND
  LS8 – Data Sheet